
MIDLAND  
COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION 

2334 N. MERIDIAN ROAD 
SANFORD, MI  48657 

 

N:\Construction Folders\2018\Orr Road Brg over Weeks Drain and Grey over Bullock Creek\BID RESULTS AS AWARDED 7-25-2018.docx 

 

Phone (989) 687-9060 
Fax (989) 687-9121 

www.midlandroads.com 

 

AWARDED BID RESULTS 
2018 Bridge Superstructure Construction and Delivery 

  
 

 
 

 ORR ROAD BRIDGE RECONSTRUCTION OVER WEEKS DRAIN 
 Bridge, Prefabricated Superstructure, 55’-6” span 

TEG Engineering, LLC - $234,100.00 – Awarded July 26, 2018 

 
 
 

 

GREY ROAD BRIDGE RECONSTRUCTION OVER BULLOCK CREEK 
Bridge, Prefabricated Superstructure, 50’-0” span 

TEG Engineering, LLC - $184,800.00 – Awarded July 26, 2018 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Results above are for information purposes only.  Construction may begin within 5 days of award notification. All work 
including delivery of beams and materials must be completed by May 1, 2019. 


